

# Recast bill

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                                   | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                               | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| Name of work: — const. of road from           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Shargada to Gandhi Nagar.                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agency: — Man. Ganga const.                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| A.C. No. — 71 SBD of 2019-20                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| D.O.S. — 11.1.20                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| D.O.C. — 10.10.20                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| <u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 1) setting out.                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (1) Bench mark Qty. 4 km                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 4237.27/m <sup>3</sup> = Rs. 1695.11     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (2) Ref. Pillar Qty. 4 km                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs. 1964.43/km = Rs 786.77                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 2) cleaning & grading the road (and) — — — ch |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty. 0.48 Hae                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 49496.70/Hae = Rs 23758.11               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 3) const. of embankment                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty. 455.73 m <sup>3</sup>                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 175.11/m <sup>3</sup> = Rs 79803.11      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 4) Box cutting Qty. 30 m <sup>3</sup>         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 74.10/m <sup>3</sup> = Rs 2223.00        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 5) const. of GSB 48-I. — — — ch               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty. 43.06 m <sup>3</sup>                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 3014.94/m <sup>3</sup> = Rs 129823.11    |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation

B. 238,088.11

## Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                            | Details of actual measurement |                              |    |    | Contents of area |
|----------------------------------------|-------------------------------|------------------------------|----|----|------------------|
|                                        | No.                           | L.                           | B. | D. |                  |
|                                        |                               |                              |    |    | Rf: Rs 238089    |
| (6) Providing Laying 150mm G.S.        |                               |                              |    |    |                  |
|                                        |                               | Qty 112.5 m <sup>3</sup>     |    |    |                  |
|                                        |                               | @ Rs. 3665.88/m <sup>3</sup> |    |    | = Rs 412411      |
| (7) Provi-Laying cc Pavement           |                               |                              |    |    |                  |
| 7030 - - - - -                         |                               | Qty 240 m <sup>3</sup>       |    |    |                  |
|                                        |                               | @ Rs. 7897.30/m <sup>3</sup> |    |    | = Rs 189535      |
| (8) Road Darning. - - -                |                               |                              |    |    |                  |
|                                        |                               | Qty 80 m <sup>2</sup>        |    |    |                  |
|                                        |                               | @ Rs 820.83/m <sup>2</sup>   |    |    | = Rs 65666 =     |
| (9) S.F.F. Masonry Scaffolding         |                               |                              |    |    |                  |
| Board 5 Nos                            |                               |                              |    |    |                  |
|                                        |                               | @ Rs. 11076.27 each          |    |    | = Rs 55381 =     |
| (10) Providing Rec 7015                |                               |                              |    |    |                  |
| Gr- K.M. Stone. 2 Nos                  |                               |                              |    |    |                  |
| (11) @ Rs 2459.55                      |                               |                              |    |    | = Rs 4919 =      |
| (12) 200 mm. Stone 24 1 m              |                               |                              |    |    |                  |
|                                        |                               | @ Rs 638.73                  |    |    | = Rs 638 =       |
| (13) Road sign 24 5 Nos                |                               |                              |    |    |                  |
| (14) Circular 5 Nos                    |                               |                              |    |    |                  |
|                                        |                               | @ Rs 4888.61                 |    |    | = Rs 24443 =     |
| (15) 900 mm equal m <sup>2</sup> 4 Nos |                               |                              |    |    |                  |
|                                        |                               | @ Rs 5535.22                 |    |    | = Rs 22141 =     |

Continuation

2719039

Continuation